1 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
Fins‐style heatsink LED Flood light
Features and Advantages:
1. 80% energy saving, completed lamp can work up to 5000hrs, optical performance is much better

3 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
4 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
5 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
HT-FL-A20W 20W LED FLOOD LIGHT
Technical Specifications:
model
LED
 Type

Model: 6W integrated Solar Street Light, SF-LED10-6
Application Notice:
1. Working Temperature：‐55℃‐110℃
2. Storage Temperature：‐25℃‐65℃
3. Best Working Temperature：0‐40℃
Packing Details:
1. Inner box size：23.2*17.6*6.8cm
2. Outer ctn size：48*37*38cm
3. Q'ty per ctn：20pcs
4. G.W per ctn：50kg
6 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
HT-FL-A30W 30W LED FLOOD LIGHT
Technical Specifications:
model
LED
 Type

tery
Application Notice:
1. Working Temperature：‐55℃‐110℃
2. Storage Temperature：‐25℃‐65℃
3. Best Working Temperature：0‐40℃
Packing Details:
1. Inner box size：24.8*19.4*6.8cm
2. Outer ctn size：51*40.5*38cm
3. Q'ty per ctn：20pcs
4. G.W per ctn：55kg
7 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
HT-FL-A50W 50W LED FLOOD LIGHT
Technical Specifications:
model
LED
 Type

tery
Application Notice:
1. Working Temperature：‐55℃‐110℃
2. Storage Temperature：‐25℃‐65℃
3. Best Working Temperature：0‐40℃
Packing Details:
1. Inner box size：30.5*20.7*19.5cm
2. Outer ctn size：51*40.5*38cm
3. Q'ty per ctn：20pcs
4. G.W per ctn：55kg
8 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
HT-FL-A70W 70W LED FLOOD LIGHT
Technical Specifications:
model
LED
 Type

tery
Application Notice:
1. Working Temperature：‐55℃‐110℃
2. Storage Temperature：‐25℃‐65℃
3. Best Working Temperature：0‐40℃
Packing Details:
1. Inner box size：30.5*27.9*19.5cm
2. Outer ctn size：57*32.5*43cm
3. Q'ty per ctn：4pcs
4. G.W per ctn：18kg
9 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
HT-FL-A100W 100W LED FLOOD LIGHT
Technical Specifications:
model
LED
 Type

Model: 6W integrated Solar Street Light, SF-LE
tery
Application Notice:
1. Working Temperature：‐55℃‐110℃
2. Storage Temperature：‐25℃‐65℃
3. Best Working Temperature：0‐40℃
Packing Details:
1. Outer ctn size：51*40.5*38cm
2. Q'ty per ctn：1pcs
3. G.W per ctn：8kg
10 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
HT-FL-A150W 150W LED FLOOD LIGHT
Technical Specifications:
model
LED
 Type

Model: 6W integrated Solar Street Light, SF-LE
tery
Application Notice:
1. Working Temperature：‐55℃‐110℃
2. Storage Temperature：‐25℃‐65℃
3. Best Working Temperature：0‐40℃
Packing Details:
1. Outer ctn size：42*38*26cm
2. Q'ty per ctn：1pcs
3. G.W per ctn：9kg
11 / 11
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 75533653232   Fax: +86 755 33653211
 E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com  Http://www.hi-techled.com
HT-FL-A200W 200W LED FLOOD LIGHT
Technical Specifications:
model
LED
 Type